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

Ad Rmks: Spacious 1BR/1.5BTH in Downtown Jersey City's premiere building: 77 
Hudson. 77's curtain glass wall allows unobstructed views & extraordinary light with ultra 
sleek European kitchen and baths. 44,000sqft of amenities w/pool & hot tub, grill area, fire 
pit, gym, yoga room, steam room & more. Exchange Place location offers quickest commute 
to NY w/Ferry & Path @ doorstep.
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MLS # 130007115

Address 77 HUDSON ST

Price $705,000

Adj Price  $705,000

Address 77 HUDSON ST Days On Market 34

Unit Number 2911 MoMaintFee $718

Sq Feet 942 Taxes

Ask Price $750,000

Sold Price $705,000

Closing Date 8/29/2013

Ad Rmks: Gorgeous 942 sf home in the sky. Enjoy spectacular Statue of Liberty & NY 
Harbor views from this 1BR/1.5BTH in Downtown Jersey City's premiere building: 77 
Hudson. 77's curtain glass wall allows unobstructed views & extraordinary light with ultra 
sleek European kitchen & baths, custom california closets. 44,000 sf of amenities w/pool & 
hot tub, grill area, fire pit, gym, yoga room & more. Exchange Pl location offers quickest 
commute to NY w/Ferry & Path @ doorstep. 2 parking spaces near elevator included!

MLS # 130004268

Address 77 HUDSON ST

Price $725,500

Adj Price  $725,500

Address 77 HUDSON ST Days On Market 12

Unit Number 1906 MoMaintFee $718

Sq Feet 937 Taxes $9,375

Ask Price $749,000

Sold Price $725,500

Closing Date 7/2/2013

Ad Rmks: Amazing 1 bedroom 1.5 bath in the prestigious 77 Hudson. Curtain glass wall 
allows unobstructed downtown, midtown & Freedom Tower views. Enjoy a coffee or cocktail 
on your PRIVATE BALCONY! Kitchen features "Atlantic Luxe" - white lacquered cabinet, 
Carrera marble counter & Wendge stained floor. 44,000sqft of amenities w/pool & hot tub, 
grill area, fire pit, gym, yoga room, steam room & more. Quick commute to NYC with PATH 
& Ferry at your doorstep Don't miss out on one of the last homes available!

Address 88 MORGAN ST Days On Market 22

Unit Number PH6-3 MoMaintFee $725

Sq Feet 978 Taxes $13,362
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MLS # 130002155

Address 77 HUDSON ST

Price $760,000

Adj Price  $760,000

Address 77 HUDSON ST Days On Market 64

Unit Number 3507 MoMaintFee $590

Sq Feet 855 Taxes

Ask Price $768,000

Sold Price $760,000

Closing Date 7/10/2013

Ad Rmks: Spacious 1BR w/Stunning views of NYC and Hudson River in Downtown 
Jersey City's premiere building: 77 Hudson. 77 Hudson's curtain glass wall allows 
unobstructed views & extraordinary light showing off ultra sleek European kitchen and 
baths. Over 44,000 sq ft of indoor / outdoor amenities include rooftop pool & hot tub, grill 
area, fire pit, park, cinema, gym, yoga room, steam room & more. Prime Paulus 
Hook/Exchange Place location offers quickest commute to NY w/Ferry, Path at doorstep. 
Parking additional.

CONDO-COOP Summary Statistics

HIGH LOW AVERAGE MEDIAN

LP: $768,000 $344,000 $534,917 $525,000

SP: $760,000 $320,000 $520,930 $520,000
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